Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:
Sastav:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.001.20-S

BEST

BEST, prsluk, plavi
100% poliester

Unisex

0.71 kg

0.762 kg

244

10/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.635 m
7.62 kg
8605025649733
620190000000

171



